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Bib Firstname

697 Glenn
994 Wesley
995 Daniel
691 Karen
690 Chris
667 Norman
223 Declan
627 Malachy
623 Wes
216 Greg
675 Amanda
997 Ryan
671 David
662 Jim

674 Mark
990 Kevin
619 Gerard
700 Brendan
651 Owen
692 Johnny
220 Paul
645 Thomas
217 David
663 Maol
686 Brian
993 Wendy
689 Michael
660 Alan
641 Kevin
684 Paul
225 Vincent
682 Claire
992 Paddy
149 Deirdre
640 Garrett
655 Matt
253 Joshua
251 Amy
646 Letitia
635 Clare
222 Michael
670 Louise
650 Oliver
625 John
672 Kenneth
626 Patrick
621 Mark
681 Simon
628 Chris

Lastname
Taylor

Mc dowell
Mc Manus
Wilton
Wells
Mawhinney

Michael Magee

Clarke
Barker
Mason
Perry
Conlan
McGreevy
Larkin
O'Connor
Mc Carthy
Adair
Braniff
Gilmore
Wray
Hughes
Fitzmaurice
Conlan
Larkin
Todd
Flemming
Watson
Jordan
Dynes
Sheldon
Tonetr
Scott
Ritchie
Martin
Dynes
Hail

Mc Clements
Alexander
Fitzsimmons
Doran
Ennis
McCourt
Gilmore
Braniff
McGreevy
Braniff
Arnold
Rotherham
Cleary

Category Club

MO
M40
MO
F45
M35
M60
M35
MO
M35
M40
F45
M35
MO
M40
M50
MO
M40
M40
M45
M40
MO
MO
MO
MO
M65
F40
MO
M40
M40
M55
MO
F45
M45
FO
M35
M35

FO
FAS
F40
M40
F35
M)
M40
MO
M55
M50
M40
M40

Ballydrain Hrs

Dromore AC

Ballygalget AC

Jog Lisburn

Jog Lisburn Running Club
Ballydrain Harriers

Ballygalgetac
Mallusk Harriers
Ballygalget
Ballydrain Harriers

dub runners

East Down AC
Scrabo Striders
North Down Athletic Club
Scrabo Striders
Ballygalget AC
Scrabo Striders
Narrows Tri Club
Ballygalget AC
Ballygalget
Ballygalget AC
Ballygalget AC
Dromore Ac

Non Affiliated
Saintfield Striders
Ballyygalget AC
Scrabo Striders
Ballygalget GAC
NDAC

Dromore Ac

Ballygalget AC

Ballygalget AC
Ballygalget

Ballygalget AC
Saintfield Striders

Ballygalget AC
Ballygalget AC
Ballydrain Harriers
Ballygalget AC
Ballydrain Harriers

Finish
00:33:40
00:36:08
00:37:37
00:37:51
00:39:37
00:40:20
00:40:44
00:40:55
00:41:05
00:41:40
00:41:48
00:42:10
00:42:28
00:42:46
00:43:02
00:43:03
00:43:17
00:43:31
00:43:47
00:43:49
00:44:11
00:44:28
00:44:34
00:44:36
00:44:50
00:44:57
00:45:03
00:45:05
00:45:18
00:45:46
00:45:46
00:46:06
00:46:09
00:47:04
00:47:14
00:47:14
00:47:16
00:47:17
00:47:42
00:47:42
00:48:35
00:48:40
00:49:21
00:49:36
00:49:41
00:49:43
00:49:45
00:49:52
00:50:02



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

638 Garry
683 Lynn
988 Padraig
668 Fiona
695 Ruth
226 Davey
998 Clare
620 John
255 Paul
656 Paula
642 Maxine
664 Noel
256 Chris
657 Gerald
685 David
669 Tracey
952 Abrar

1000 Charlene

983 Dessie
185 Ann

661 Brenda
696 Emma
155 John Paul
168 Colin
699 Paula
254 Linda
156 Michael
647 Thomas
676 Vivienne
678 Gemma
632 Gerard

658 Geraldine

687 Clare
665 Anne
980 Loraine
654 Deborah
698 Kate
631 Kerry
653 Joan
996 Lesley
679 Paula
622 Sheila
252 Claire
224 Linda
644 Karen
680 Christine
634 Audrey
232 Gary
659 Andrew
624 Denise

Doran
Sheldon
Magee
McAvoy
Mc Dade
Mc Mullan
Watson
Adams
Convery
Hamilton
Dynes
Larkin

Mc Cullough
Harvey
Taylor
McClements
Hossain
Murray
Coulter
Flynn
Larkin

Mc Dade
Craig
Haddock
Simpson
Duggan
Dorrian
Fitzsimmons
Pucci
Roddy
Coulter
Hughes
Toner
Magee

Mc Crum
Gilmour
Smith
Coulter
Gilmore
Wilcock
Roddy
Bailie
Quinn
Fitzmaurice
Fitzmaurice
Rotherham
Denvir
Alexander
Johnston
Braniff

M50
F55
M50
F50
FO
M55
FA5
M50
M35
F35
FO
M50
MO
M65
M50
F35
MO
FO
M45
FO
F50
FA5
M35
M55
FAS
FAS
M45
M45
F40
F40
M55
F50
FO
F40
F45
FO
F35
FAS
FA5
F35
F35
F50
FO
F35
F35
F40
F35
M45
M40
F35

Ballygalget AC
Scrabo Striders
Saintfield Striders
Scrabo Striders

Ballygalget AC
Ballygalget AC

Orangegrove AC
Orangegrove AC
Ballygalget athletic club
Scrabo Striders

Ballyhalbert
Ballygalget AC

Ballygalget AC
Ballygalget

Donaghadee

Ballygalget AC
Ballygalget AC
Ballygalget GAC
Ballygalget AC

Scrabo Striders

North Down Athletic Club
Ballygalget AC

Narrows Tri Club
Ballygalget AC
Peninsula Healthy Living

Ballygalget GAC
Ballygalget Club
Ballygalget AC
Ballygalget

Belfast Running Club
Ballygalget AC

00:50:06
00:50:29
00:50:33
00:50:56
00:51:12
00:51:20
00:51:24
00:51:25
00:51:52
00:52:17
00:52:17
00:52:27
00:52:29
00:52:31
00:52:31
00:52:51
00:53:06
00:53:30
00:53:38
00:53:39
00:53:48
00:54:17
00:54:32
00:54:36
00:55:08
00:55:18
00:55:27
00:56:33
00:56:44
00:56:52
00:57:00
00:57:00
00:57:04
00:57:14
00:57:16
00:57:35
00:58:07
00:58:21
00:58:43
00:58:45
00:58:45
00:59:01
00:59:32
00:59:32
00:59:33
01:00:33
01:00:43
01:01:20
01:01:29
01:01:40



100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

666 Kathy
215 Alison
637 Brenda
221 Ciara
688 Kerrie
649 Kathryn
989 Gillian
982 Claire
673 Dolores
630 Eleanor
985 Marea
677 Linsey
981 Victoria
648 Fiona
643 Angela
629 Laura
984 Nicola
639 Clare
633 Orlaith
652 Tom
999 Edel
991 Rachel
986 Michelle

Mageean
Garrett
Doran
Ennis
Turtle
Gilmore
Johnston
Sloan
Mullen
Coulter
Louise
Moore
Sloan
Gilmore
Fitzmaurice
Coffey
Gilmore
Dynes
Craig Dynes
Murphy
Murphy
Tully

Bell

FO
F45
F40
F40
F50
F45
FO
F55
F55
F35
FO
FO
F40
F65
F35
F40
F60
F35
M45
FA5
F35
FAS

Ballygalet AC
Narrows Tri Club
Ballygalget AC
Narrows Tri Club
Ballygalget GAC
Saintfield Striders
Narrows Tri Club
Ballygalget GAC
Ballygalget AC
Ballygalget AC
Saintfield Striders
Ballygalget AC
Scrabo Striders
Ballygalget AC
Ballygalget AC

Peninsula Healthy Living

Saintfield Striders
Balalget AC
Ballygalget
Saintfield Striders
Killyleagh
Ballydrain Harriers
Saintfield Striders

01:01:45
01:02:16
01:02:17
01:03:48
01:04:22
01:04:23
01:04:24
01:04:25
01:04:28
01:04:29
01:05:08
01:05:21
01:05:37
01:06:36
01:06:37
01:06:51
01:06:52
01:08:01
01:08:02
01:14:18
01:14:28
01:20:06
01:34:00



